Features and Benefits
Industries and Applications
SupaPore FP H0P
Hydrophobic Air and Gas Filter
SupaPore FP H0P hydrophobic filters
are specifically designed for venting
applications on tanks and vessels and
for the filtration of compressed air and

Email.	sales@amazonfilters.co.uk
Web.	 www.amazonfilters.com
Ordering Guide
SupaPore FP H0P Technical Data
Dimensions
Outside diameter: 	 Standard		  Junior
			   68.5mm			   56mm
Surface area:	           	 0.32m2 (per 10”)		  0.06m² (2”)
						      0.12m² (5”)
Sterilisation and Sanitisation*2
Steam or Autoclave: 	 121°C for 15 minutes (20 cycles)
Maximum Operating Conditions
Temperature: 	     	 80°C
Recommended Maximum Differential Pressure:
Forward Flow:  		  4.0 bar @ 20°C
Reverse Flow: 		  1.5 bar @  20°C
Materials of Construction
Filter Media: 		  Hydrophobic Fluoropolymer coated Borosilicate Glass
			   Microfibre
Media Support:		  Polypropylene
Cage, core and end caps:	 Polypropylene
Product validation guide available on request. All Supapore FP cartridges are
manufactured under strict control with batch number identification, giving full
traceability on all components.
16F PG H0P - 20 A S A
Media Core/Assembly
Micron
Rating
Length End Caps Seal Branding Options
16F - Fluoropolymer
        Coated Borosilicate
        Glass Microfibre
PG - Polypropylene
DG - Polypropylene Cage
     and Endcaps, Glass
     Filled PP Core
H0P - 0.20µm 05 - 136mm
09 - 249
20 - 496
30 - 744
40 - 991
0 - DOE
A - Code A
B - Code B*2
S - Code S
2 - Code 2
3 - Code 3
6 - Code 6
7 - Code 7
8 - Code 8
9 - Code 9
J - Junior*3
B - Buna
E - EPDM
F - FEP/Silicone
     (SOE Only)
S - Silicone
T - PTFE
     (DOE Only)
V - Viton
A - Amazon G - Glass filled PP end cap
A - Millidisk retrofit adaptor*4
B - 1/2” BSPM adaptor*4
C - Trueseal retrofit adaptor*4
Example: 16FPGH0P - 20ASA = Borosilicate Glass Microfibre media with polypropylene core, General grade, 0.2µm, 20”, Code A connections with Silicone seals.
*2 Code B - to fit Amazon 50 Series housings only
*3 Junior Cartridges available in 2” and 5”, Code J, Single Open Ended Only
*4  Junior filter only
SupaPore is a trademark of Amazon Filters Ltd.
AMAZON FILTERS LTD. reserve the right to change specification without prior notice, as part of their continuous product development programme. 16FPH0P-Issue 00